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free beverage
packages for all!

Alaska Cruisetour AA3

Mediterranean

April 2020 - October 2020
7 days Barcelona to Rome

Alaska Voyage of the Glaciers
May 2020 - September 2020
7 days Vancouver, B.C. to Anchorage (Whittier)

May 2020 - September 2020
10 night Vancouver, B.C. to Anchorage

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$739

$1,699

Grand Princess® 5/9/20

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $225 are additional.

Scandinavia Russia

April 2020 - August 2020
11 days roundtrip copenhagen

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1,879

$2,319

Sky Princess® 4/25/20

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1,539

$2,519

Grand Princess® 5/9/20

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $265 are additional.

British Isles

May 2020 - September 2020
12 days roundtrip Landon (southampton)

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1,859

$2,589

Regal Princess® 5/4/20

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1184

$1,649

Crown Princess® 4/11/20

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $110 are additional.

Caribbean
Jan 2020 - May 2021

7 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$929

$1,399

Regal Princess® 5/2/20

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $235 are additional. *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $205 are additional. *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $140 are additional.

Available through:
g "
PRINCESS CRUISES

come back new

tFree Premier Beverage Package applies to guests booked in a balcony stateroom or above. It is valid only for guests 1 & 2 per stateroom who are 21 years or older, and is not applicable during the land portion of cruisetours. The Premier
Beverage Package price is $59.99 per guest, per day plus 18% service charge (totaling $70.79 per day). A daily limit on alcoholic beverages will apply. The package may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash at any point
during the cruise and expires at the end of that voyage. Premier Beverage Package terms differ on all vessels departing from and returning to Australia and New Zealand. Visit princess.com for full terms, inclusions and restrictions. Free
Premier Coffee & Soda Package applies to all guests in a stateroom that are not eligible for the Premier Beverage Package, and is also applicable to guests 3 & 4 hooked in all staterooms, and is not applicable during the land portion of
cruisetours. The Premier Coffee & Soda Package price is $19.99 per guest, per day plus 18% service charge (totaling $23.59 per day). The Premier Coffee & Soda Package excludes all alcoholic items. The package may be used on a single voyage
only, is not redeemable for cash at any point during the cruise and expires at the end of that voyage. Premier Coffee & Soda Package terms differ on all vessels departing from and returning to Australia and New Zealand. Visit princess.com

for full terms, inclusions and restrictions. *Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. *Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are per guest, non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double
occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability and may not be combinable with any other public, group or
past guest offers, including air discounts and onboard credits. Offer is not transferable. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older
and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Refer to princess.com/sale for full terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Deposit of 10% of cruise fare per guest for bookings made under Sip + Sail is refundable. Note:
For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call 1-800-774-6237. Offer valid: June 13 — July 16, 2019.



